
New Covenant Congregation of Israel       

2024 Holyday Calendar (primary)  
 
New Moons 

 
 

Holy Days 
Holyday Day & Time of Convocation Cease from Work 

1st Day Matzah Sunday, April 21, 2024 @ 7:30 PM ET Sun., Apr 21 @ 9:31 PM ET – Mon., Apr 22 @ 9:31 PM ET 
7th Day Matzah +Saturday April 27, 2024 @ 7:30 PM ET Sat., Apr 27 @ 9:38 PM ET – Sun., Apr 28 @ 9:39 PM ET  
Shavuot Sunday, June 16, 2024 @ 12:00 PM ET Sat., Jun 15 @ 10:26 PM ET – Sun. Jun 16 @ 10:26 PM ET  

Yom Teruah Wednesday, October 2, 2024 @ 7:30 PM ET Tues., Oct 1 @ 8:32 PM ET – Wed., Oct 2 @ 8:30 PM ET 

Yom Kippur Thursday, October 10, 2024 @ 7:30 PM ET Thur., Oct 10 @ 8:19 PM ET – Fri., Oct 11 @ 8:18 PM ET  

1st Day Sukkot Tuesday, October 15, 2024 @ 7:30 PM ET Tue., Oct 15 @ 8:13 PM ET – Wed., Oct 16 @ 8:11 PM ET  

8th Day Sukkot Tuesday, October 22, 2024 @ 7:30 PM ET Tue., Oct 22 @ 8:04 PM ET – Wed., Oct 23 @ 8:03 PM ET  

  

Month Day & Time of Convocation Cease from Work 
January Wednesday, January 10, 2024 @ 7:30 PM ET Wednesday, Jan 10 @ 6:58 PM ET - Thursday, Jan 11 @ 6:59 PM ET 
February Thursday, February 8, 2024 @ 7:30 PM ET Thursday, Feb 8 @ 7:23 PM ET - Friday, Feb 9 @ 7:24 PM ET 
March +Saturday, March 9, 2024 @ 7:30 PM ET Saturday, Mar 9 @ 7:49 PM ET - Sunday, Mar 10 @ 8:50 PM ET 
April Monday, April 8, 2024 @ 7:30 PM ET Sunday, Apr 7 @ 9:16 PM ET - Monday, Apr 8 @ 9:17 PM ET 
May Wednesday, May 8, 2024 @ 7:30 PM ET Tuesday, May 7 @ 9:49 PM ET - Wednesday, May 8 @ 9:50 PM ET 
June Thursday, June 6, 2024@ 7:30 PM ET Wednesday, Jun 5 @ 10:20 PM ET - Thursday, Jun 6 @ 10:20 PM ET 
July *Friday, July 5, 2024@ 7:30 PM ET Thursday, Jul 4 @ 10:27 PM ET - Friday, Jul 5 @ 10:27 PM ET 
August +Saturday, August 3, 2024 @ 7:30 PM ET Saturday, Aug 3 @ 10:01 PM ET - Sunday, Aug 4 @ 10:00 PM ET 
September Tuesday, September 3, 2024 @ 7:30 PM ET Monday, Sep 2 @ 9:17 PM ET - Tuesday, Sep 3 @ 9:15 PM ET 
October Wednesday, October 2, 2024 @ 7:30 PM ET Tuesday, Oct 1 @ 8:32 PM ET - Wednesday, Oct 2 @ 8:30 PM ET 
November *Friday, November 1, 2024 @ 7:30 PM ET Thursday, Oct 31 @ 7:55 PM ET - Friday, Nov 1 @ 7:54 PM ET 
November II +Saturday, November 30, 2024 @ 5:00 PM ET Saturday, Nov 30 @ 6:41PM ET - Sunday, Dec. 1 @ 6:41 PM ET 
December Sunday, December 29, 2024 @ 7:30 PM ET Sunday, Dec 29 @ 6:50 PM ET - Monday, Dec 30 @ 6:51 PM ET 
Jan-25 Tuesday, January 28, 2025 @ 7:30 PM ET Tuesday, Jan 28 @ 7:14 PM ET - Wednesday, Jan 29 @ 7:15 PM ET 

Legend 
* The weekly Shabbat Convocation will be in conjunction with the Holyday/New Moon and begin at the designated time. There will not be a Saturday class. 

+ The weekly Shabbat Convocation will be in conjunction with the Holyday/New Moon and begin at the designated time. 
 

This calendar was created using the local time for Charlotte, NC. Updated 11.24.23 
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